RELIABLE GALVANIC ISOLATION, SIMPLIFIED!
The new compact digital isolators are designed
to provide a robust & safe isolation for high speed
communication circuits. The isolators are available
with and without integrated DC/DC converter.
More on REDEXPERT & online catalogue.
MAKE THE
RIGHT CHOICE

VCC min.: Operating Supply Voltage Min.;  VCC max.: Operating Supply Voltage Max.; tPLH, tPHL: Propagation delay;
DR: Data Rate; CMTI: Common Mode Transient Immunity; VISO: Isolation Voltage
Order Code VCC min.
(V)
VCC max.
(V)
Channel
Configuration
tPLH, tPHL
(ns)
DR
(Mbps)
CMTI
(kV/µs)
VISO
(V (RMS)) Package
18012115421L/H
2.375 5.5
1/1
12 150 150
5000 SOIC-8WB
18012015421L/H 2/0
18012115411L/H 1/1
3750 SOIC-8NB
18012015411L/H 2/0
18014215401L/H 2/2
5000 SOIC-16WB18014115401L/H 3/1
18014015401L/H 4/0